Upgraded version of space saving magnetically coupled rodless cylinder
Series NCY3B
Basic type
CAT.NAS20-168 A
Magnetically Coupled
Rodless Cylinder
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc.-230 Ryan Way, South San Francisco, CA 94080-6370-Main Office: (650) 588-9200-Outside Local Area: (800) 258-9200-www.stevenengineering.com
0.12 inch

	Model Selection Criteria
	SeriesNCY3B
	How to Order
	Specifications
	Construction
	Dimensions
	Made to Order
	XB6  Heat resistant cylinder [150°C (302°F) specification]
	XB13  Low speed [0.3 to 2.0 inch/s(7 to 50 mm/s)] specification